
2025 - 2026 Calendar 

Dates Event

Mon. - Fri. August 4 - 8 Teacher Pre-Planning Week

Fri. August 8 Meet the Teacher Event ~ 2:00 p.m.

Mon. August 11 First Day of School

Mon. September 1 Labor Day Holiday ~ No School

Fri. September 5 Grandparents Day Chapel

Wed. October 29 Fall Family Event ~ 2:00 p.m. Dismissal

Fri. November 21 Thanksgiving Event ~ 10:00 a.m.

Mon. - Fri. November 24 - 28 Thanksgiving Break ~ No School

Fri. December 22 Christmas Program ~ 12:00 p.m. Dismissal

Mon. - Fri. Dec. 22 - Jan. 2 Christmas Break ~ No School (2 weeks)

Mon. January 5 Classes Resume

Mon. January 19 Making Luther King Holiday ~ No School

Mon. February 16 President’s Day Holiday ~ No School

Mon. - Fri. March 16 - 20 Spring Break ~ No School

Fri. April 3 Good Friday ~ No School

Mon. April 6 Easter Monday ~ No School

Mon. - Fri. May 4 - 8 Teacher Appreciation Week

Fri. May 8 Mother’s Day Event ~ Time TBD

Fri. May 22 PreK 4’s Last Day & Graduation ~ 12:00 p.m. Dismissal

Mon. May 25 Memorial Day Holiday ~ No School

Tues. - Fri. May 26 - 29 Last week of 25 - 26 School Year (Toddlers through 
PreK 3)

Tues. - Fri. May 26 - 29 Summer Camp begins for PreK 4 Students




